European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
227
Refrigeration components
Adjustable pressure switch
P20
For air-conditioning and heat pump applications
The P20 series high and low limit (cut-out) controls for all non-corrosive

Adjustable pressure switch
P20
Ordering information
Codes
Range
(bar)
Differential
fixed
Set at
(bar) Style Capillary Length Switch Action
P20EA-9611D
0.5 to 10
0.9
2 13
120 cm SPDT, 8 A,
open low,
auto reset
P20EA-9620D
1.5
90 cm
P20EA-9621D 120 cm
P20EA-9160L
7 to 29
3.1 17 45A
90 cm
SPDT, 8 A,
open high,
auto resetP20EA-9561K 1.2 16 50
High Pressure Control
Codes
Range
(bar)
Differential
fixed
Set at
(bar) Style Capillary length Switch action
P20EA-9670X
7 to 29
5.2 28 13 90 cm
SPDT, 8 A,
open high,
auto reset
P20EA-9681T 7.1 24 13 120 cm
P20EA-9950C 1.1 10
34
90 cm
P20EA-9950K 1.2 16
P20GA-9650X
---
28
13
SPDT, 8 A,
open high,
manual resetP20GA-9650T 24
Low and high pressure control universal replacements
Codes
Range
(bar)
Differential
fixed
Set at
(bar) Style Capillary length Switch action
Additional
features
P20EA-9530FC
0.5 to 10
2.1 3 50
90 cm
SPDT, 8 A,
auto reset
Open low
P20EA-9630FC 2.1 3 13
P20EA-9570XC